UITSLAG AFD.9 JEUGD VANUIT Isnes

APL
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NAAM

Jodi Huntink

Joe Lute Bruinenbe
J. Schigt & Zoon
J. Schigt & Zoon
Jodi Huntink

Joe Lute Bruinenbe
Comb. van Aalst

M. Hoek & Romee
wendy Eertink

Joe Lute Bruinenbe

Jessica Eertink

M. Hoek & Romee
Joe Lute Bruinenbe
Joe Lute Bruinenbe
Steyn Bohmer jl
Jodi Huntink

Joe Lute Bruinenbe
J. Schigt & Zoon
Fam A. M. Siegerin
Fam A. M. Siegerin

wendy Eertink
Jessica Eertink
Steyn Bohmer jl
Leon Reekers

Fam A. M. Siegerin
E. Snippe & Zonen
Joe Lute Bruinenbe
Comb. van Aalst
Joe Lute Bruinenbe
J. Schigt & Zoon

Y. Reintjes

Comb. Bomers & zoo
Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant
Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant
M.Montfoort & zone
Mandy Schipper
Mandy Schipper
M.Montfoort & Zone
Bart-Bennie Dijker
Roel Stevens

Bart-Bennie Dijker
wendy Eertink
Jessica Eertink
Jessica Eertink
Bart-Bennie Dijker
Leon Reekers

Rick Krommendijk
Rick Krommendijk
Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant
Rick Krommendijk

Lars Polman

Pieter Buren
Bart-Bennie Dijker
Pieter Buren
Bart-Bennie Dijker
Bart-Bennie Dijker
Rick Krommendijk
Jodi Huntink

Mandy Schipper
wendy Eertink

Arinda ten Bolsche
wendy Eertink
Gerhard ten Bolsch
Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant
Lars Polman

Steyn Bohmer jl
Fam A. M. Siegerin
Fam A. M. Siegerin
Jessica Eertink
Joe Lute Bruinenbe

Rick Krommendijk
Rick Krommendijk
J. Schigt & Zoon
E. Snippe & Zonen
Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant
wendy Eertink
wendy Eertink
Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant
Jodi Huntink

M. Hoek & Romee

M. Hoek & Romee
Bart-Bennie Dijker
M. Hoek & Romee
Bart-Bennie Dijker
E. Snippe & Zonen
Gerhard ten Bolsch
M. Hoek & Romee

Y. Reintjes

E. Snippe & Zonen
wendy Eertink

R-VER

3-SvuL
2-LURE
3-GvwI
3-GvwI
3-SvuL
2-LURE
3-SvuL
1-RDAL
1-LUEN
2-LURE

1-LUEN
1-RDAL
2-LURE
2-LURE
3-LVHE
3-SvuL
2-LURE
3-GviI
2-VDHA
2-VDHA

1-LUEN
1-LUEN
3-LVHE
2-SPLO
2-VDHA
1-ZMVR
2-LURE
3-SvuL
2-LURE
3-GvwI

3-RDLO
3-SVEI
1-0GWE
1-0GWE
1-SVAL
3-REBA
3-REBA
1-SVAL
1-LBTU
3-SSBO

1-LBTU
1-LUEN
1-LUEN
1-LUEN
1-LBTU
2-SPLO
2-ZROV
2-ZROV
1-0GWE
2-ZROV

3-0GZE
3-DZWE
1-LBTU
3-DZWE
1-LBTU
1-LBTU
2-ZROV
3-SvuL
3-REBA
1-LUEN

1-LUEN
1-LUEN
1-LUEN
1-0GWE
3-0GZE
3-LVHE
2-VDHA
2-VDHA
1-LUEN
2-LURE

2-ZROV
2-ZROV
3-GViWI
1-ZMVR
1-0GWE
1-LUEN
1-LUEN
1-0GWE
3-SVUuL
1-RDAL

1-RDAL
1-LBTU
1-RDAL
1-LBTU
1-ZMVR
1-LUEN
1-RDAL
3-RDLO
1-ZMVR
1-LUEN

RINGNUMM

41661009
44110275
41709377
41709345
41692117
44110244
41692211
46184680
41588671
41551004

41586823
41530759
44110260
44110271
41692688
41692109
46244734
41709364
41554982
41554966

41588688
41586830
41692689
41565349
41554985
41586482
44110264
41692213
44110259
41709347

41680208
41544940
41582827
41582822
41530064
41713457
41713465
41530063
41578875
40674542

41578864
41588675
41586824
41586818
41578872
41565351
41566493
41566504
41582806
41349299

41677648
41707834
41578870
41707523
41578866
41578883
41566510
41692110
41713435
41588674

41588617
41588693
41588608
41561110
41677653
41675418
41554989
41555000
41531306
44110250

41566518
41566509
41709354
41586496
41467653
41588694
41588682
41582772
41692128
41530755

41530756
41578876
41530750
41578882
41586490
41970853
41530811
41149124
41586485
41588683

MET 325 DUIVEN OP 09/08/14 OM 11.00 UUR

AD GT AFSTAND
13 10 193.039
13 08 246.707
09 09 216.659
09 08 02
13 12 02
13 06 02
10 06 194.874
11 05 249.990
15 01 242.017
13 13 03
14 02 242.017
11 04 02
13 02 04
13 03 05
12 06 187.360
13 09 03
13 01 06
09 05 03
14 03 231.296
14 05 02
15 05 02
14 09 02
12 01 02
07 01 252.035
14 14 03
13 06 254.035
13 04 07
10 04 02
13 09 08
09 06 04
12 12 187.696
12 02 222.326
14 01 255.024
14 10 02
09 07 245.467
12 04 183.727
12 01 02
09 02 02
13 02 259.080
06 02 218.229
13 09 02
15 07 03
14 10 03
14 06 04
13 01 03
07 02 02
14 14 251.158
14 10 02
14 13 03
14 12 03
15 01 186.670
08 05 192.279
13 04 04
08 08 02
13 12 05
13 08 06
14 07 04
13 11 04
12 08 03
15 04 04
10 10 237.509
15 08 05
10 10 237.509
14 11 04
15 09 02
12 07 03
14 09 04
14 02 05
14 04 05
13 05 09
14 11 05
14 05 06
09 01 05
13 05 02
14 08 05
15 02 06
15 06 07
14 09 06
13 08 05
11 06 03
11 01 04
13 05 07
11 02 05
13 11 08
13 12 03
10 05 02
11 11 06
12 09 02
13 01 04
15 03 08

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN AFDPNT KR-PNT

1784.
1770.
1760.
1757.

926 100.
417  99.
069  99.
927  98.
.987  98.
.977  97.
.104  97.
777 96.
.508  96.
.934 95,
.875 95,
.675 95,
.618 94,
.816  94.
.688  93.
.181 93,
713 92,
107 92
503 91
253 91
615 90
692 90
134 89
919 89
511 89
206 88
258 88
728 87
943 87
580 86
977 86
973 85
899 85
002 84
950 84
712 83
720 83
198 83
016 82
923 82
841 81
700 81
211 80
282 80
305 79
500 79
305 78
453 78
899 78
720 77
522 77
027 76
515 76
340 75
631 75
123 74
852 74
559 73
648 73
201 72
516 72
069 72
313 71
065 71
566 70
520 70
856 69
397 69
085 68
416 68
932 67
434 67
546 67
654 66
445 66
844 65
844 65
367 64
338 64
029 63
410 63
283 62
249 62
036 61
238 61
490 61
167 60
652 60
396 59
592 59
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UITSLAG AFD.9 JEUGD VANUIT Isnes

APL KPL NAAM R-VER RINGNUMM AD
91 43 Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant 1-OGWE 41582803 14
92 27 Steyn Bohmer jl 3-LVHE 41675404 12
93 44 Jessica Eertink 1-LUEN 41586845 14
94 Jessica Eertink 1-LUEN 41586827 14
95 Comb. STagman 1-LVRY 41575526 08
96 Leon Reekers 2-SPLO 41565216 07
97 Robin van Sermond 1-REGO 41553990 03
98 28 Mandy Schipper 3-REBA 41270301 12
99 29 Lars Polman 3-0GZE 41677645 15

100 30 Y. Reintjes 3-RDLO 41678621 12

101 Comb.Heerink G. & 2-0SDE 41544021 01

102 Jessica Eertink 1-LUEN 41586837 14

103 comb. Slagman 1-LVRY 41575496 08

104 Marga Maat 1-REGO 41554106 07

105 Leon Reekers 2-SPLO 41604277 07

106 Leon Reekers 2-SPLO 41604228 07

107 Jessica Eertink 1-LUEN 41586833 14

108 Jessica Eertink 1-LUEN 41586820 14

109 Joe Lute Bruinenbe 2-LURE 44110266 13

31 Mandy Schipper 3-REBA 41270306 12
32 Mandy Schipper 3-REBA 41713447 12
33 comb. van Aalst 3-SVUL 41692198 10
34 Comb. Bomers & zoo 3-SVEI 41544930 12
35 F.J. Krus & Zzoon 3-PDKI 41676482 13
36 Roel Stevens 3-SSBO 41533175 06
37 F.J. Krus & Zzoon 3-PDKI 41676477 13
38 steyn Bohmer ji 3-LVHE 41692652 12
39 Y. Reintjes 3-RDLO 41680201 12
40 pieter Buren 3-DzwE 41707514 08
41 comb. van Aalst 3-SvUL 41692208 10
42 Pieter Buren 3-DzWE 41707520 08
43 F.J. Krus & Zoon 3-PDKI 41676267 13
44 comb. van Aalst 3-SvuL 41692181 10
45 Ccomb. Bomers & zoo 3-SVEI 41544939 12
46 Comb. van Aalst 3-SvUL 41692242 10
47 Mandy Schipper 3-REBA 41713462 12
48 Driessen Jay, Jasp 3-RDLO 41679707 13
AFD.9 STAND JONG JEUGD
LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
06930807 Jessica Eertink 1- 390.0
06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenber 2- 389.8
06930629 wendy Eertink 3- 389.0
08429164 comb. van Aalst 4- 376.6
06879233 Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant 5- 375.8
06909210 E. Snippe & Zonen 6- 364.6
08180227 Ssteyn Bohmer j1 7- 363.1
08750357 Mandy Schipper 8- 361.1
06139070 M. Hoek & Romee 9- 354.2
06859091 Bart-Bennie Dijkers 10- 351.5
08210645 Lars Polman 11- 348.2
08420904 Jodi Huntink 12- 347.7
06259091 comb. Bomers & zoon 13- 346.4
06930874 Gerhard ten Bolsche 14- 333.4
06660140 Leon Reekers 15- 327.8
06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher  16- 327.3
06519059 Fam A. M. Siegerink  17- 325.8
06150825 Roel Stevens 18- 325.6
06129238 M.Montfoort & Zonen 19- 324.1
08699158 J. Schigt & zZoon 20- 320.4
06710951 Rick Krommendijk 21- 300.7
08660140 Pieter Buren 22- 293.9
06809203 comb. STagman 23- 256.9
08209063 F.J. Krus & zoon 24- 244.9
06460807 Robin van Sermond 25- 229.6
08259126 Driessen Jay, Jaspe 26- 222.6
08219156 W. en G. Bisselink 27- 177.6
08250569 Y. Reintjes 28- 174.7
08660166 Kai Jolink 29- 154.1
06239141 comb. Bruns 30- 59.1
06239094 comb.Heerink G. & C 31- 54.1
06460386 Marga Maat 32- 52.8

MET 325 DUIVEN OP 09/08/14 OM 11.00 UUR

AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD

7 13.
188.078 13.

LIDNR.

06879233
06930629
08180227
06150825
06660140
06909210
08750357
06259091
06139070
06809203

08429164
06859091
06930807
06421255
08259126
06129238
08210645
08219156
06930874
08699158

06519059
08250569
08660140
08420904
08209063
06239094
08660166
06930866
06710951
06460807

06460386
06239141

MET/MIN AFDPNT KR-PNT

1544.978 58.7 52.
1544.600 58.3 72.
1544.465 57.8 51.
1544.136 57.3
1540.788 56.9
1540.245 56.4
1533.207 56.0
1532.338 55.5 71.
1529.877 55.0 70
1526.402 54.6  69.
1525.735 54.1
1525.321 53.7
1516.749  53.2
1515.609 52.8
1514.333  52.3
1513.727 51.8
1511.194 51.4
1510.879 50.9
1506.918 50.5
1498.592 68
1493.921 67
1486.264 66
1485.613 65
1482.159 64
1481.701 63
1464.063 62
1442.340 61
1437.003 60
1436.163 59
1436.065 58
1435.091 57
1419.902 56
1418.125 55
1416.066 54
1416.064 53.
1407.333 52.
1396.449 51.
NAAM

Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant
wendy Eertink

Steyn Bohmer jl
Roel Stevens

Leon Reekers

E. Snippe & Zonen
Mandy Schipper

Comb. Bomers & zoon
M. Hoek & Romee
Comb. Slagman

Comb. van Aalst
Bart-Bennie Dijkers
Jessica Eertink

Joe Lute Bruinenber
Driessen Jay, Jaspe
M.Montfoort & Zonen
Lars Polman

W. en G. Bisselink
Gerhard ten Bolsche
J. Schigt & Zoon

Fam A. M. Siegerink
Y. Reintjes

Pieter Buren

Jodi Huntink

F.J. Krus & Zoon
Comb.Heerink G. & C
Kai Jolink

Arinda ten Bolscher
Rick Krommendijk
Robin van Sermond
Marga Maat

Comb. Bruns
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--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-

10-

369.
367.
343.
325.
321.
297.
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AFD.9 STAND GENERAAL (V,M,J) JEUGD

LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- LIDNR. NAAM --AANGEWEZEN---
08750357 Mandy Schipper 1- 2108. 06519059 Fam A. M. Siegerink 1- 1675.
06930629 wendy Eertink 2- 2088. 06259091 Comb. Bomers & zoon 2- 1654.
06519059 Fam A. M. Siegerink 3-  2062. 06909210 E. Snippe & Zonen 3- 1572.
06129238 M.Montfoort & zonen 4- 2054. 06930629 wendy Eertink 4- 1560.
06879233 Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant 5- 2000. 08210645 Lars Polman 5- 1559.
06259091 comb. Bomers & zoon 6- 1987. 06139070 M. Hoek & Romee 6- 1549.
08210645 Lars Polman 7- 1971. 06510041 Jelmer Leferink 7- 1460.
06909210 E. Snippe & Zonen 8- 1960. 08259126 Driessen Jay, Jaspe 8- 1459.
06139070 M. Hoek & Romee 9- 1936. 06809203 Comb. STlagman 9- 1397.
06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenber  10- 1897. 08750357 Mandy Schipper 10- 1352.
06809203 comb. STagman 11- 1892. 06129238 M.Montfoort & zonen 11- 1314.
08420904 Jodi Huntink 12- 1872. 08230910 Mitchel Haller 12- 1312.
08699158 J. Schigt & Zoon 13- 1824. 06421140 Ricardo Koller 13- 1228.
08209063 F.J. Krus & zoon 14- 1735. 08420904 Jodi Huntink 14- 1215.
08250569 Y. Reintjes 15- 1717. 08209063 F.J. Krus & zoon 15- 1213.
08259126 Driessen Jay, Jaspe 16- 1705. 06879233 Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant 16- 1147.
08230910 Mitchel Haller 17- 1680. 06460807 Robin van Sermond 17- 1120.
08760687 Bo willemsen 18- 1589. 08699158 3. schigt & zoon 18- 1078.
06460386 Marga Maat 19- 1510. 08219181 G&J Polman 19- 1073.
06510041 Jelmer Leferink 20- 1493. 06559070 A Kaspers en wesley 20- 1057.
06421140 Ricardo Koller 21- 1422. 07499057 Comb C. en R. Jurje 21- 1049.
06809335 Krijgsman - Immink 22- 1409. 08429164 Comb. van Aalst 22- 1029.
06930874 Gerhard ten Bolsche 23- 1396. 08219156 wW. en G. Bisselink 23- 1020.
06460807 Robin van Sermond 24-  1349. 08250569 Y. Reintjes 24- 1010.
07499057 comb C. en R. Jurje 25- 1337. 08760687 Bo Willemsen 25- 994.

08219181 G&J Polman 26- 1331.
08429164 comb. van Aalst 27- 1276.
08219156 W. en G. Bisselink 28- 1269.
06110448 Ssanne wolters 29- 1225.
06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher 30- 1201.

06559070 A Kaspers en Wesley  31- 1175.

06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenber 26- 914.
06859091 Bart-Bennie Dijkers  27-  781.
06660140 Leon Reekers 28- 738.
06110448 Sanne wolters 29- 713.
06930874 Gerhard ten Bolsche 30- 681.

06809335 Krijgsman - Immink 31- 638.
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06660140 Leon Reekers 32- 1060. 06460386 Marga Maat 32- 626.
06859091 Bart-Bennie Dijkers 33- 982. 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher 33- 616.
06960212 Dave Schuttevaar 34- 886. 08740264 Nick chevalking 34- 615.
08740264 Nick chevalking 35-  783. 06770201 P.J. wolbers 35- 563.
06160462 P.Lescher 36- 761. 06960212 Dave Schuttevaar 36- 518.
06039292 A.Grob&3i11 37-  751. 06160462 P.Lescher 37- 494.
06770201 P.J. wolbers 38- 718. 08660140 Pieter Buren 38- 384.
08660140 Pieter Buren 39- 619. 06210659 Jordy Fikkert 39- 372.
06150825 Roel Stevens 40- 521. 08180227 steyn Bohmer jl 40- 343,
08749115 comb. J.w. wisselin  41- 520. 06150825 Roel Stevens 41- 325.
06869213 Jordy & J.B. Uitsla 42-  468. 06869213 Jordy & J.B. Uitsla 42-  300.
06930807 Jessica Eertink 43- 390. 06039292 A.Grob&3i11 43-  204.
06210659 Jordy Fikkert 44- 389. 06930807 Jessica Eertink 44- 193.
08180227 Steyn Bohmer jl 45- 363. 08749115 Comb. J.w. wisselin 45- 168.
06710951 Rick Krommendijk 46- 300. 06171569 J.Hammink 46- 139.
06171569 J.Hammink 47- 260. 06819240 Comb. Krejenzang 47- 55.
06819240 Comb. Krejenzang 48- 170. 06239141 Comb. Bruns 48- 55.
08660166 Kai Jolink 49- 154, 06239094 comb.Heerink G. & C  49- 54.
06239141 comb. Bruns 50- 114. 08660166 Kai Jolink -
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06239094 Comb.Heerink G. & C 51- 54. 06710951 Rick Krommendijk -

DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFD.9 STAND JONG JEUGD
NR  NAAM PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN PUNTEN
1 Jessica Eertink Enter 41586823 2 388.5
2 Joe Lute Bruinenberg Glanerbrug 44110244 2 382.4
3 Joe Lute Bruinenberg Glanerbrug 44110271 2 373.2
4 Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant westerhaar 41582827 2 369.5
5 Wendy Eertink Enter 41588671 2 367.2
6 Joe Lute Bruinenberg Glanerbrug 44110260 2 364.8
7 Wendy Eertink Enter 41588688 2 363.0
8 Joe Lute Bruinenberg Glanerbrug 46244734 2 352.4
9 Jessica Eertink Enter 41586824 2 349.3
10 Bart-Bennie Dijkers Mander 41578872 2 343.0



